NZ National Horse & Pony Show

Manfeild Park, Feilding * Jan 14th - 17th 2016

[ =4
f
SHOW SECRETARY: L
Anne Vallance Y%
anne@main-events.co.nz /,ﬁ)\
/( NSO,

NEW ZEALAND NATIONAL

HORSE & PONY

SHOW ASSOCIATION [INC)

SHOWING

LIVAMOL NZ National Title Challenge J
Classes - Horses (non HOY )

500 Park Hack

1st Cuvée Natacha Otto
2nd  Phoenician Black Gold Kayla Wareham

3rd Awatere Made To Order Debbie Young

4th Victoria's Secret TC Equestrian
(Ben Thomson)

5th KG Teach Me Kira Gilmour

501 Hack

1st Sparkling Galaxy Julie Wylie-
Parkinson

2nd My Kingdom Mary Copeman

3rd Zanzipour Norling Family

4th JS Leonardo Jayna Dinneen

5th Lady's Honour RP Vanessa Everton

6th TC Artistry TC Equestrian
(Ben Thomson)

502 Riding Horse

1st To The Max Paula Glasgow

2nd  Xfactor Sue Reynolds

3rd Booming Philippa Whitaker

4th WPS Vavoom Duncan Norrie

5th Ariostea tessa newton

6th Vantasy Jennifer Cummins

503 Saddle Hunter

1st King Of Hearts Amanda Fraser

2nd Glentullock Dorothy Lennard

3rd DelLorean Rachel Forrester

4th Avante Garde Corey Miln

5th El Capone Kelly Sheely

6th Keep a Secret Lauren Dolan

LIVAMOL NZ National Title Challenge
Classes - Ponies (non HOY)

510 Show Pony up to 128cm

1st
2nd
3rd

4th
5th
6th

511
1st
2nd
3rd

4th
5th
6th

512
1st

2nd
3rd

4th

5th
6th

513

1st
2nd

3rd
4th
5th

514

1st
2nd
3rd

PRESIDENT: Megan Hawkins
at hawk@xtra.co.nz
SECRETARY/Treasurer: Helen
Baines

at helen.baines@slingshot.co.nz

Eastdale Diva Trey Cadwallader
Greenlee Moloney Georgie Wilson
Merivale Park Harriet Laing

Serenade Rose

Willow Park China Blue Logan Vujcich
Woodrow Concord Paige Cromarty
Windermere Step n Out Liam Murphy

Show Pony over 128cm and up to 138cm

Leeara Park First Trey Cadwallader

Edition

Aschbrooke Bobby Amy Vujcich

Dazzler

Tironui Small Fortune  Jesika
Cunningham

Royal Park Showtime Katelyn Mason

Linden Angels Song Emma Rose

Linden Fine Art Roach Family

Show Pony over 138cm and up to 148cm

Woodlands Park Light  Rebecca Aplin
O Day

Tirohanga Touch Wood Brooke Bennett

Kirralea Statesman Kendra Peart-
Anderson
Monstevos Just 'n Rebecca
Pretoria Mobberley
Raptures Unforgettable ashlee barlow
beechcroft martini Ella Hansen

Saddle Hunter Pony up to 128cm

Sherwoods Mark 2 Ella Rankin
Nanteos Autumn Trey Cadwallader
Guardsman

Fortification Scuse Me  Alyssa Fox
Greenlee Maestro Bella Vujcich
Nanteos Autumn Eden Annabell
Gwyndaf

Saddle Hunter Pony over 128cm and up
to 138cm

Tuis Keepsake Mikayla Trott
Ashbrooke Bracken Ashleigh Everton
Rune Hollow Indian Doll Jessie Bennett

Page 1 of 3

1]
Maimn Fvents TRpt660-1.9.8 Licensed: Horowhenua A, P 1 Association

17-Jan-16 03:32 pm



4th Goldenwillow Monarch  mia beckett
5th Koroway Classic's Jesika
Legacy Cunningham
6th Willowcroft Grand Roach Family
Mikardo
515 Saddle Hunter Pony over 138cm and up
to 148cm
1st Skibbereen Legacy Reegan Tarrant
2nd  Willowmead Court Kendra Peart-
Jester Anderson
3rd KS Heavenly Rose Tait family
4th Phoenician Poem ashlee barlow
5th Sir Oakridge SF Emma Dickons
6th GLENMOOR SAM | AM Lindsay Everton
New Zealand Adult Riding Club
470 Best Turnout Riding Club Pleasure Horse
1st Stanley Brook Fire "n"  Kelly Aiken
Ice
2nd  W.T.Spider Chrissy Hansen
3rd Rustic Knight Il Tracey Ferguson
4th Feather Jennine Stretch
5th Te Koha Jane Harris
6th Chloe Gail Drought
471  Novice Paced & Mannered Riding Club
Pleasure Horse
1st Rustic Knight Il Tracey Ferguson
2nd  Perfect Fit Megan Lozell
3rd Te Koha Jane Harris
4th Chloe Gail Drought
472  Open Paced & Mannered Riding Club
Pleasure Horse
1st Stanley Brook Fire "n"  Kelly Aiken
Ice
2nd  Feather Jennine Stretch
3rd W.T.Spider Chrissy Hansen
4th Rustic Knight I Tracey Ferguson
5th Dulcibella Rachel Kerr
6th Ember Fire Kirsty Clyma
473  Best Riding Club Pleasure Mount
1st Feather Jennine Stretch
2nd Rustic Knight I Tracey Ferguson
3rd Stanley Brook Fire "n"  Kelly Aiken
Ice
4th Perfect Fit Megan Lozell
5th Dulcibella Rachel Kerr
6th Te Koha Jane Harris
474  Best Combination Horse & Rider
1st Feather Jennine Stretch

o
Main Events Rpt 660-1.9.8 Licensed: Horowhenua A, P | Association

2nd

3rd
4th
5th
6th

476
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

5th
6th

476.1

1st
2nd

476.2

1st
2nd

477

1st
2nd

3rd
4th
5th
6th

478

1st
2nd

3rd
4th
5th
6th

479
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

480
1st

2nd
3rd

Stanley Brook Fire "n"  Kelly Aiken

Ice

Rustic Knight Il Tracey Ferguson
W.T.Spider Chrissy Hansen
Dulcibella Rachel Kerr

Te Koha Jane Harris
Open Rider

Feather Jennine Stretch
Rustic Knight Il Tracey Ferguson
Ember Fire Kirsty Clyma
Stanley Brook Fire "n Kelly Aiken

Ice

T D Bear Kylie Hastings
Dulcibella Rachel Kerr

Champion & Reserve Champion Riding
Club Pleasure Horse

Feather Jennine Stretch
Stanley Brook Fire "n"  Kelly Aiken
Ice

Champion & Reserve Champion Rider

Feather
Rustic Knight Il

Jennine Stretch
Tracey Ferguson

Riding Club Saddle Hunter

Feather

Stanley Brook Fire "n"

Ice

Te Koha
Dulcibella
Perfect Fit
Chloe

Jennine Stretch
Kelly Aiken

Jane Harris
Rachel Kerr
Megan Lozell
Gail Drought

Riding Club Saddle Hunter Paced &

Mannered
Feather

Stanley Brook Fire "n"

Ice
Dulcibella
Perfect Fit
Te Koha
Chloe

Riding Club Hack
Rustic Knight Il
Ember Fire
W.T.Spider

T D Bear

Jennine Stretch
Kelly Aiken

Rachel Kerr
Megan Lozell
Jane Harris
Gail Drought

Tracey Ferguson
Kirsty Clyma
Chrissy Hansen
Kylie Hastings

Riding Club Hack Paced & Mannered

W.T.Spider
Rustic Knight Il
Ember Fire

Chrissy Hansen
Tracey Ferguson
Kirsty Clyma

Page 2 of 3

17-Jan-16 03:32 pm



4th T D Bear Kylie Hastings

480.1 Champion & Reserve Champion Adult
Riding Club Show Horse

1st Rustic Knight I Tracey Ferguson
2nd  Feather Jennine Stretch

480.2 SUPREME CHAMPION NZ RIDING CLUB
EXHIBIT

1st Feather Jennine Stretch

p— Page 3 of 3
Main Events Rpt 660-1.9.8 Licensed: Horowhenua A, P | Association 17-Jan-16 03:32 pm




