NZ National Horse & Pony Show

Manfeild Park, Feilding • Jan 14th - 17th 2016

SHOW SECRETARY: Anne Vallance anne@main-events.co.nz



PRESIDENT: Megan Hawkins at hawk@xtra.co.nz SECRETARY/Treasurer: Helen Baines at helen.baines@slingshot.co.nz

SHOWING

LIVAMOL NZ National Title Challenge Classes - Horses (non HOY)

500 Park Hack

1st	Cuvée	Natacha Otto
2nd	Phoenician Black Gold	Kayla Wareham
3rd	Awatere Made To Order	Debbie Young
4th	Victoria's Secret	TC Equestrian
		(Ben Thomson)
5th	KG Teach Me	Kira Gilmour
501	Hack	
1st	Sparkling Galaxy	Julie Wylie-
		Parkinson
2nd	My Kingdom	Mary Copeman
3rd	Zanzipour	Norling Family
4th	JS Leonardo	Jayna Dinneen
5th	Lady's Honour RP	Vanessa Everton
6th	TC Artistry	TC Equestrian
		(Ben Thomson)
502	Riding Horse	
1st	To The Max	Paula Glasgow
1st 2nd	To The Max Xfactor	Paula Glasgow Sue Reynolds
		•
2nd	Xfactor	Sue Reynolds
2nd 3rd	Xfactor Booming	Sue Reynolds Philippa Whitaker
2nd 3rd 4th	Xfactor Booming WPS Vavoom	Sue Reynolds Philippa Whitaker Duncan Norrie
2nd 3rd 4th 5th	Xfactor Booming WPS Vavoom Ariostea	Sue Reynolds Philippa Whitaker Duncan Norrie tessa newton
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	Xfactor Booming WPS Vavoom Ariostea Vantasy	Sue Reynolds Philippa Whitaker Duncan Norrie tessa newton
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	Xfactor Booming WPS Vavoom Ariostea Vantasy Saddle Hunter	Sue Reynolds Philippa Whitaker Duncan Norrie tessa newton Jennifer Cummins
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 503 1st	Xfactor Booming WPS Vavoom Ariostea Vantasy Saddle Hunter King Of Hearts	Sue Reynolds Philippa Whitaker Duncan Norrie tessa newton Jennifer Cummins Amanda Fraser
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 503 1st 2nd	Xfactor Booming WPS Vavoom Ariostea Vantasy Saddle Hunter King Of Hearts Glentullock	Sue Reynolds Philippa Whitaker Duncan Norrie tessa newton Jennifer Cummins Amanda Fraser Dorothy Lennard
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 503 1st 2nd 3rd	Xfactor Booming WPS Vavoom Ariostea Vantasy Saddle Hunter King Of Hearts Glentullock DeLorean	Sue Reynolds Philippa Whitaker Duncan Norrie tessa newton Jennifer Cummins Amanda Fraser Dorothy Lennard Rachel Forrester
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 503 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Xfactor Booming WPS Vavoom Ariostea Vantasy Saddle Hunter King Of Hearts Glentullock DeLorean Avante Garde	Sue Reynolds Philippa Whitaker Duncan Norrie tessa newton Jennifer Cummins Amanda Fraser Dorothy Lennard Rachel Forrester Corey Miln

IVAMOL NZ National Title Challenge Classes - Ponies (non HOY)

510 Show Pony up to 128cm

1st	Eastdale Diva	Trey Cadwallader	
2nd	Greenlee Moloney	Georgie Wilson	
3rd	Merivale Park Serenade Rose	Harriet Laing	
4th	Willow Park China Blue	Logan Vujcich	
5th	Woodrow Concord	Paige Cromarty	
6th	Windermere Step n Out	Liam Murphy	
511	Show Pony over 128cm	and up to 138cm	
1st	Leeara Park First Edition	Trey Cadwallader	
2nd	Aschbrooke Bobby Dazzler	Amy Vujcich	
3rd	Tironui Small Fortune	Jesika	
		Cunningham	
4th	Royal Park Showtime	Katelyn Mason	
5th	Linden Angels Song	Emma Rose	
6th	Linden Fine Art	Roach Family	
512	Show Pony over 138cm	and up to 148cm	
1st	Woodlands Park Light O Day	Rebecca Aplin	
2nd	Tirohanga Touch Wood	Brooke Bennett	
3rd	Kirralea Statesman	Kendra Peart- Anderson	
4th	Monstevos Just 'n Pretoria	Rebecca Mobberley	
5th	Raptures Unforgettable	ashlee barlow	
6th	beechcroft martini	Ella Hansen	
513	Saddle Hunter Pony up	to 128cm	
1st	Sherwoods Mark 2	Ella Rankin	
2nd	Nanteos Autumn Guardsman	Trey Cadwallader	
3rd	Fortification Scuse Me	Alyssa Fox	
4th	Greenlee Maestro	Bella Vujcich	
5th	Nanteos Autumn Gwyndaf	Eden Annabell	
514	Saddle Hunter Pony over 128cm and up to 138cm		
1st	Tuis Keepsake	Mikayla Trott	
Ond	Ashbrooko Brookon	Appleigh Everten	

2nd Ashbrooke Bracken Ashleigh Everton 3rd Rune Hollow Indian Doll Jessie Bennett

4th	Goldenwillow Monarch	mia beckett		
5th	Koroway Classic's	Jesika		
	Legacy	Cunningham		
6th	Willowcroft Grand	Roach Family		
	Mikardo			
515	Saddle Hunter Pony over 138cm and up to 148cm			
1st	Skibbereen Legacy	Reegan Tarrant		
2nd	Willowmead Court	Kendra Peart-		
	Jester	Anderson		
3rd	KS Heavenly Rose	Tait family		
4th	Phoenician Poem	ashlee barlow		
5th	Sir Oakridge SF	Emma Dickons		
6th	GLENMOOR SAM I AM	Lindsay Everton		
New Zealand Adult Riding Club				
470	Best Turnout Riding Club Pleasure Horse			
1st	Stanley Brook Fire "n" Ice	Kelly Aiken		
2nd	W.T.Spider	Chrissy Hansen		
3rd	Rustic Knight II	Tracey Ferguson		
4th	Feather	Jennine Stretch		
5th	Te Koha	Jane Harris		
6th	Chloe	Gail Drought		
471	Novice Paced & Mannered Riding Club Pleasure Horse			
1st	Rustic Knight II	Tracey Ferguson		
2nd	Perfect Fit	Megan Lozell		
3rd	Te Koha	Jane Harris		
4th	Chloe	Gail Drought		
472	Onen Deced & Menner	-		
472	Open Paced & Mannere Pleasure Horse	a Riaing Club		
1st	Stanley Brook Fire "n" Ice	Kelly Aiken		
2nd	Feather	Jennine Stretch		
3rd	W.T.Spider	Chrissy Hansen		
4th	Rustic Knight II	Tracey Ferguson		
5th	Dulcibella	Rachel Kerr		
6th	Ember Fire	Kirsty Clyma		
473	Best Riding Club Pleasure Mount			
1st	Feather	Jennine Stretch		
2nd	Rustic Knight II	Tracey Ferguson		
3rd	Stanley Brook Fire "n" Ice	Kelly Aiken		
4th	Perfect Fit	Megan Lozell		
5th	Dulcibella	Rachel Kerr		
6th	Te Koha	Jane Harris		
474	Best Combination Horse & Rider			
1st	Feather	Jennine Stretch		

2nd	Stanley Brook Fire "n" Ice	Kelly Aiken
3rd	Rustic Knight II	Tracey Ferguson
4th	W.T.Spider	Chrissy Hansen
5th	Dulcibella	Rachel Kerr
6th	Te Koha	Jane Harris
476	Open Rider	
1st	Feather	Jennine Stretch
2nd	Rustic Knight II	Tracey Ferguson
3rd	Ember Fire	Kirsty Clyma
4th	Stanley Brook Fire "n" Ice	Kelly Aiken
5th	T D Bear	Kylie Hastings
6th	Dulcibella	Rachel Kerr
476.1	Champion & Reserve (Club Pleasure Horse	Champion Riding
1st	Feather	Jennine Stretch
2nd	Stanley Brook Fire "n" Ice	Kelly Aiken
476.2	Champion & Reserve Champion Rider	
1st	Feather	Jennine Stretch
2nd	Rustic Knight II	Tracey Ferguson
	-	
477	Riding Club Saddle Hu	
1st	Feather	Jennine Stretch
2nd	Stanley Brook Fire "n" Ice	Kelly Aiken
3rd	Te Koha	Jane Harris
4th	Dulcibella	Rachel Kerr
5th	Perfect Fit	Megan Lozell
6th	Chloe	Gail Drought
478	Riding Club Saddle Hunter Paced & Mannered	
1st	Feather	Jennine Stretch
2nd	Stanley Brook Fire "n" Ice	Kelly Aiken
3rd	Dulcibella	Rachel Kerr
4th	Perfect Fit	Megan Lozell
5th	Te Koha	Jane Harris
6th	Chloe	Gail Drought
479	Riding Club Hack	
1st	Rustic Knight II	Tracey Ferguson
2nd	Ember Fire	Kirsty Clyma
3rd	W.T.Spider	Chrissy Hansen
4th	T D Bear	Kylie Hastings
480	Riding Club Hack Pace	
1st	W.T.Spider	Chrissy Hansen
2nd	Rustic Knight II	Tracey Ferguson
3rd	Ember Fire	Kirsty Clyma

- 4thT D BearKylie Hastings480.1Champion & Reserve Champion Adult
Riding Club Show Horse1stRustic Knight IITracey Ferguson
- 2nd Feather Jennine Stretch
- 480.2 SUPREME CHAMPION NZ RIDING CLUB EXHIBIT
- 1st Feather Jennine Stretch

